

Jagannath International Management School



MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

Indoor Sports Facilities

Gym Equipments





Jagannath International Management School



MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

CARROM BOARD





Jagannath International Management School



MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

LUDO





Jagannath International Management School



MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

CHESS

